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
as-is. $169,900
Francesville: New Listing! Three bedroom, two bath home just outside of 
town but short walking distance to town park. $73,500
Francesville: New Listing! Large 2 story home on nice large corner lot. Short 
walking distance to the downtown area. $69,000
Francesville: New Listing! Nice 3 bedroom, 1 bath home on large corner lot. 
Home has had lots of new updates, such as doors, deck, newer updated bathroom. 
Full basement with a bar. Short walking distance to downtown area and town park. 
$149,900
Francesville: New Listing! Beautiful and immaculate state of the art Victorian 
home on two large lots. This home is lacking nothing! This home features 4 bedrooms 
and 2 bathrooms, and pocket doors! The beautiful home has Leman kitchen cabinets 
and an island. This home has lots of storage and a two-car detached garage. All 
appliances included. $189,900
Francesville: PRICE REDUCED! Large beautiful home on 1.27 acres 
on the edge of town but has all town amenities. This home has 4 bedrooms 
and 4 bathrooms, an amazing kitchen, large living room and great room with a 
fireplace and the living room in the basement has a fireplace. Two car attached 
garage and a pole barn. Kitchen appliances and washer and dryer stay. This 
home is a must-see! $325,000

View all of our listings on our website or give us a call at 219-567-9002
www.neihouserrealtyandauction.com or 
www.auctionzip.com Auctioneer ID#22050
Stop in and see us for all of your real estate needs!!!
                    Wendy Kopka: Managing Broker   

SOLD 

SOLD 

PENDING 

• Vinyl Replacement Windows
• Entry Doors and Storm Doors
• Free In-Home Estimates
• Vinyl Siding & Soffit
• Porch Enclosures
DON FRITZ Star City

WINDOWS
& SIDING
574-595-7262 Cell: 574-225-3030

574-595-0722
  listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com 

WINAMAC
727 S. Monticello St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #202108307 .... $234,900
426 W. Washington St. 
2 bd, 1 ba, #202131645 .... $139,000
324 N. Northwest St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #496054 ........ $159,500
6143 W. 750 N. 
3 bd, 1 ba #202125850..... $179,000
1536 N. 125 E. 
3 bd, 1 ba, #202107635 .... $129,900
823 N. Monticello St. 
3 bd, 1 ba  .................... $122,500
407 S. Riverside Dr. 
2 bd, 2 ba .................... $114,500

STAR CITY
6144 S. SR 119 
3 bd, 2.5 ba, #202119940 .. $250,000

FRANCESVILLE 
135 N. State St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #492870 ........ $159,900

NORTH JUDSON
6558 N. 1150 W. 
2,277 sq ft custom log home on 5 acres 
overlooking pond. Another parcel 
available. #202049739/486941 
................................. $280,000

MEDARYVILLE 
316 S. Maple Ave. 
3 lots, price per lot .............. $5,000

LOGANSPORT
4505 Kensington Ave. 
3 bd, 3 ba, #202131556 .... $205,000

KNOX
5438 S. SR 10 
3 bd, 2 ba #496066.......... $149,500

KEWANNA 
6962 E. 150 N. 
1 bd, 1.5 ba, #202119145 .. $275,000
990 N. Main St. 
4 bd, 1 ba, #481011 ........ $134,950

LOTS

583 N. Forest Dr., Winamac 
9-acre lot not yet zoned  
#202041025 .................. $225,000
0 E. Rays Rd., Winamac 
.9 acre, #469697 ...................  $28,500
50 E. 100 S., Winamac 
1.14 acre, #202019856 .........  $24,900
200 W. SR 14, Winamac 
3 lots available in CAD Estates!  
Each lot .91 acre ............... $17,500 

PENDINGSOLD

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING

Looking for a 3 bedroom 
home with a feel of 
country yet close to 
town? This recently 
remodeled home may 
be the perfect fit! The 
kitchen renovations 
include two tone kitchen 
cabinets, flooring and 

stainless steel appliances. This home has beautiful 
hardwood flooring, new replacement windows, and 
a fresh coat of paint. The bathroom has also been 
remodeled with a tub/shower combination and new 
flooring. The attached garage is an added bonus along 
with attic storage. Enjoy the backyard view of cornfields 
with plenty of space for a garden. MLS #202105111

FEATURED PROPERTY

1255 S. SR 119, Winamac

$134,900PRICE 
REDUCED!

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

110 E. ADAMS ST., WINAMAC 
574-946-7003 • 574-225-0292All American
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